

Crawford High School Foundation Donation Form

Please mail this form along with your donation to: Crawford High School Foundation Attn: Greg Estep, Treasurer 4191 Colts Way San Diego, CA 92115

(Payable to Crawford High School Foundation)

Note: This fo	rm is for check	or money order	donations only.	
Date:			-	
YES! I would	like to suppor	t the students o	f Crawford High	School with my donation of:
Circle One:				
\$25	\$50	\$75	\$100	Other:
Use m	y donation to	support any pro	ogram	
Use m	iy donation to	o support:		
I wish	to remain ano	onymous. (Only ch	eck, if you wish to l	remain anonymous)
				-
The following i	nformation is for	r the Alumni Assoc	iation only and is v	oluntary to fill out.
Graduation Y	'ear:			
Current Nam	າe:			
	All donations a	are gratefully acce	pted! Thank you	for your support.
	The Will C	5	l Foundation, Inc. is a r per: 33-0600247	nonprofit corporation.
Darlene	(Wells) Dise-Brucke			• Website: www.crawfordcolts.org